
1 11159097 shirley vanerom 1024511 Turfhorst pachino 1 70,800
1 11071377 Luna Pollenus 1020309 Du 2 68,600
1 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 3 67,400
1 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 4 64,000
1 11122916 Yana Janssen 1022842 Equine Park Boy 5 63,200
1 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 6 62,200
1 11178349 Justine Herbots 1018343 Dancer 7 62,000
2 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski van de Kempenhoeve 1 71,800
2 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 2 69,200
2 11055522 Chloe DANIELS 991035 Desporado-Go 3 68,800
2 11023044 Nele Vanhove 1020555 Noura 4 68,000
2 10436531 Sofie Draelants 1010964 Fabuloso VRM 5 66,600
2 10998435 Sophie GennÃ© 1016797 Sitsingen Olivia Rose 6 66,200
2 11167622 Morgane Celis 1018369 Getty-Girona van de Bosdreef 7 65,400
2 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 8 65,200
2 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena 9 63,800
3 11159097 shirley vanerom 1024511 Turfhorst pachino 1 70,400
3 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 2 70,000
3 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 3 67,400
3 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 972524 Orchid s Borneo 4 65,400
3 11122916 Yana Janssen 1022842 Equine Park Boy 5 65,200
3 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 6 64,800
3 11105209 ChloÃ« Klawitter 992162 Gandor Van Het Winterbosch 7 62,200
3 11178349 Justine Herbots 1018343 Dancer 8 61,400
3 11071377 Luna Pollenus 1020309 Du 9 60,200
3 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 10 59,000
4 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 1 73,000
4 10436531 Sofie Draelants 1010964 Fabuloso VRM 2 70,600
4 10998435 Sophie GennÃ© 1016797 Sitsingen Olivia Rose 3 70,400
4 11023044 Nele Vanhove 1020555 Noura 4 69,800
4 11055522 Chloe DANIELS 991035 Desporado-Go 5 69,400
4 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 6 68,600
4 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski van de Kempenhoeve 7 68,400
4 11167622 Morgane Celis 1018369 Getty-Girona van de Bosdreef 8 67,600
4 11107466 lotte deputter 970674 Amazing Z 9 67,200
4 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena 10 64,800
4 11085575 Janice Henderix 1012743 Diabolo Rosenthal 11 63,400
4 11073643 Vita Martens 1016710 Primula 12 61,200
4 11107123 Britt Deputter 1022986 jolie 13 60,200
4 10961703 Elise Alaerts 1004190 Fausto 14 57,800
4 11089615 Kiara Buedts 1018446 Bingo 15 55,294
5 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 1 71,957
5 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1018719 Hot Chocolate 2 69,.13
5 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 3 68,913
5 10220097 Freya Bogaerts 987994 Lobke 4 64,348
5 10946354 Corry L Homme 1014286 Savanna V/d Markvallei 5 63,261
7 10983553 Lauranne Lammens 1007026 Odilleen van het Vijverbos 1 71,154
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1013251 King Leatherdale 2 70,385
7 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 3 67,692
7 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1018719 Hot Chocolate 4 67,500
7 10436439 Drieka Joris 1019460 Rubina Van De Lindehoeve 5 67,308
7 10983553 Lauranne Lammens 1024024 Samira-G 6 66,923
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 6 66,923
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7 10917521 Katja Solowiew 1000788 Kobold 8 66,731
7 10402865 Lynn Lissens 1006760 Fernando 9 66,346
7 11027722 Rune Slenders 998872 Ilano van  t Oeleind 10 66,154
7 10614073 Leslie Vannuffelen 984333 jherville 11 65,962
7 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 972524 Orchid s Borneo 12 65,577
7 10916653 Lissa Thoen 1013412 Pilly Pilly 13 65,192
7 10402659 Sven Verbruggen 1006281 Pride of Joluca 14 64,423
7 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 14 64,423
7 10946354 Corry L Homme 1014286 Savanna V/d Markvallei 16 63,269
7 10013702 Charlotte Vertessen 1001585 Flo 17 62,885
7 10220097 Freya Bogaerts 987994 Lobke 18 62,692
7 10937637 Femke Van Oeyen 965404 Lindt 19 61,808
7 10996927 Silke Schepers 923661 Di Nero 20 60,769
7 10988393 Joke Schoofs 988532 Liberty 21 59,231
7 10097784 Laurine Thijs 1002133 Kizzy - Jane 22 50,385
9 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015984 Nibali 1 69,706
9 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 2 67,941
9 10045713 Alessia Jacobs 1010990 Rebellion 3 64,853
9 10958134 Liesbeth Houbrechts 977509 Kentucky Van  T Ongereet 4 64,412
9 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 5 63,529
9 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1013251 King Leatherdale 5 63,529
9 11120017 Stephanie Van den Broek 1014888 Charming Lady 7 61,912
9 10205046 Kirina Van Lint 1020369 My Dream vh Aegroschot 8 58,088
9 11102600 Jessica Schroyen 996843 Aron 8 58,088
9 11157322 Goele Nelissen 1012800 Ronaldo VH 10 47,500

11 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 1 67,206
11 10084000 Evelien Devroey 1006702 Quiberonne Ter Dieschoot 2 66,912
11 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 3 66,176
11 10045713 Alessia Jacobs 1007189 Panamera van de Kiekenshoef 4 65,441
11 11161206 Tine Vandeplas 940110 Fortuna 5 63,971
11 11029798 Silke Weckx 992040 Cassandra DSN Z 6 60,735
12 10437951 Griet Martens 991514 Valentino 1 69,375
12 10608444 Gert Helsen 1017954 Ippon C Van Het Vijverbos 2 66,719
12 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 3 66,719
12 10084000 Evelien Devroey 1006702 Quiberonne Ter Dieschoot 4 64,688
12 11161206 Tine Vandeplas 940110 Fortuna 5 63,438
12 10205046 Kirina Van Lint 996621 D accord vh Aegroschot 6 61,219
12 10079588 Lore Vanhees 975060 Danzas D 7 57,656
13 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1024104 Touch of Grey van  t Kareelbos 1 73,400
13 10421117 Denise Visseren 1024297 Totti 2 72,000
13 10400969 Kim Taelman 1021901 Portento V 3 71,200
13 11157270 Tine Compagnie 1022266 Odette Van de Heikens 4 71,000
14 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015984 Nibali 1 80,200
14 10430776 Erik Goen 1017524 Nostradamus 2 72,000
15 11167616 Syra Haesen 1024720 Castella 1 64,200


